FIRST NAME

DUANE

KEVIN

BO

CRAIG

JIM

STEVE

STEVEN

JARED

DUANE

OWEN

D J (Matt Dershem)

COoDY

RICHARD

LANE

BRAD

BRIAN

DUSTIN

AUSTIN

GUS

BROCK

JOHN

JOHN

LOGAN

DALE

KEVIN

LAST NAME

SHULTZ/TEAM

STITZER

STAKE

ULMER

COLTON

SHUPP, JR

SHUMAN

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

SHULTZ/TEAM

HILKERT

BOOP

EWING

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

UMSTEAD

GARDNER

BILGER

SHIVELY

ADAMS, SR

BOWER

JONES

RISHEL

ESENWEIN

TROXELL

LANDIS

ADAMS

SMELTZER

CITY

DANVILLE

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

TURBOTVILLE

CANTON

DANVILLE

BLOOMSBURG

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

TURBOTVILLE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MILLMONT

MCCLURE

MILTON

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

DANVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

HERDON

DANVILLE

Results for
001) 4,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38, 16.9 x 34.xIlsm

YEAR

1935

1952

1939

1950

1939

1945

1948

1950

1958

1952

1963

1938

1949

1954

1947

1950

1946

1951

MAKE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

OLIVER

OLIVER

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

OLIVER

FARMALL

OLIVER

OLIVER

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

MASSEY HARRIS

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MODEL

H

A

SUPER 88

A

44-6

M

M

SUPER 88

88

SUPER 77

77

M

M

M MAKIN BACON

500

880

M

770

SUPER 88

F-20

44-6

44

44 HOBBERDASHY

M PROBLEM CHILD

MISSION
ACCOMPLISHED

460

330

H FLIPPER

B

FABRICATOR
NIGHTMARE

VEHICLE NAME

FEET

284.49

283.29

280.97

280.63

278.36

272.10

254.57

250.54

245.57

232.63

228.90

217.41

215.31

213.04

212.87

211.71

208.46

199.29

198.90

198.34

195.60

184.24

183.21

166.84

157.63

99.17

90.77

72.12

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON
TRACK

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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